Teritorija

VISA LATVIJA
VALSTSPILSETAS
DAUGAVPILS

JELGAVA

JORMALA

LIEPAJA

REZEKNE

RIGA

VENTSPILS

Kopa VALSTSPILSETAS
RIGA

CENTRA RAJONS
KURZEMES RAJONS
LATGALES PRIEKSPILSETA
NAV NORADITS

VIDZEMES PRIEKSPILSETA
ZEMGALES PRIEKSPILSETA
ZIEMELU RAJONS

Kopa RIGA

NOVADI

AIZKRAUKLES NOVADS
ALUKSNES NOVADS
AUGSDAUGAVAS NOVADS
ADAZU NOVADS

BALVU NOVADS
BAUSKAS NOVADS

CESU NOVADS

DIENVIDKURZEMES NOVADS

DOBELES NOVADS
GULBENES NOVADS
JELGAVAS NOVADS
JEKABPILS NOVADS
KRASLAVAS NOVADS
KULDIGAS NOVADS
KEKAVAS NOVADS
LIMBAZU NOVADS
LIVANU NOVADS
LUDZAS NOVADS
MADONAS NOVADS
MARUPES NOVADS
OGRES NOVADS
OLAINES NOVADS
PREILU NOVADS
REZEKNES NOVADS
ROPAZU NOVADS
SALASPILS NOVADS

PMLP 2025-01-03

Latvijas iedzivotaju skaits pasvaldibas
(Datums=01.01.2025; Radit pasvaldibu teritorijas=0)
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deklaréSana

1967257

83883
57800
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25549
24437
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42861
33511
28310
19226
32588
39522
20772
27516
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21081
28163
40499
59328
21201
16126
28830
36357
24466

Dzivesvietas
registrésana
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Nav speka
registracija
dzivesvieta

32526

1558
1188
1001
1156
423
15687
731
21744

849
2776
4946

0
3376
1935
1805

15687

382
142
241
168
165
454
448
304
349
192
472
714
261
367
284
221
183
209
204
379
749
365
151
213
322
235

Kopa

2024584

86483
59303
60378
73347
28697
672509
35664
1016381

27602
120614
175568

11
173321

97758

77635
672509

29647
14254
25873
24751
18513
42520
43657
33999
28922
19504
33234
40678
21256
28030
32605
28762
10738
23001
28499
41413
60618
21683
16318
29384
37648
24853
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Teritorija

SALDUS NOVADS
SAULKRASTU NOVADS
SIGULDAS NOVADS
SMILTENES NOVADS
TALSU NOVADS
TUKUMA NOVADS
VALKAS NOVADS
VALMIERAS NOVADS
VARAKLANU NOVADS
VENTSPILS NOVADS
Kopa NOVADI

PMLP 2025-01-03

Latvijas iedzivotaju skaits pasvaldibas

(Datums=01.01.2025; Radit pasvaldibu teritorijas=0)

Dzivesvietas
noradiSana

125

141

386

101

126

410

44

464

54

36

9551

Dzivesvietas
deklaresana

27742
10502
32371
18081
36056
45028
8076
52011
2854
10576
987622

Dzivesvietas
registrésana
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Nav speka
registracija
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403
88
233
118
415
506
160
507
30
148
10782

Kopa

28274
10732
32990
18301
36598
45959
8280
53009
2939
10761
1008203
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